L.L.B. Sem-IV (Re-appear) (May-19)

ROLLNUM
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321

REGNUM
118-12-721
214-12-1494
118-12-51
214-13-941
DAV/(B)2009-310
10898-(2)(P)77
212-16-106
5111-13-1005
212-16-109
Z(P)2014-14059
885-DAV-(B)99
Z(P)2014-14088
1128-MC(p)95
GRC(B)2006-1023
511-11-767
Z(P)83-4631
344-DAV(B)95
212-15-110
212-15-115
GRC(B)2010-959
214-12-1250

NAME1

SANDEEP SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR
BINDER KAUR
DALJEET SINGH
DARSHAN KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
JASPREET SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR
MANJINDER KAUR
RAKESH KUMAR
RAMANPREET KAUR
RAMINDER SINGH MANN
YADWINDER SINGH
AMIT

BHOLA SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
LAKHBIR SINGH
MANINDER SINGH
RAMANDEEP KAUR

FNAME1
GURMAIL SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
AMAR NATH
RAJVEER SINGH
TEHAL SINGH
RATHA SINGH
JAGPAL SINGH
BACHITTAR PAL
DARA SINGH

GURDIP SINGH MANN

RANJEET SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR

HARCHAND SINGH

PRITAM SINGH
FAUJA SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH

MNAME1
HARPAL KAUR
RANI KAUR
GULAB KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
GURINDER KAUR
PARSINI DEVI
AMRITPAL KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
SIMERJEET KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
LAKHVIR KAUR
JASWANT KAUR MANN +
AMANDEEP KAUR
RANI DEVI
MUKHTIAR KAUR
BALVIR KAUR
AKKO BAI
HARJINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR

REPP
ENG
ENG
ENG
I
ENG
LIV
ENG
ENG
LIV
ENG
ENG
ENG
[l
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG



ROLLNUM
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15338
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352

REGNUM
2116-12-241
212-15-124
212-15-101
212-16-118
2122-13-108
118-11-291
212-16-107
2147-13-105
2131-11-113
416-16-131
216-12-213
RCMT(B)2004-124
2146-13-227
5128-13-633
114-13-688
2142-16-116
118-13-295
214-12-790
214-12-1400
PU(P)2013-1948
114-12-776
2142-16-123

NAME1

RANJIT SINGH
RANDEEP KAUR
AANAN SINGAL
MANJINDER KAUR
ARSHDEEP SINGH
HANSRAJ SINGH
HARKARAN VEER SINGH
JITESH SINGLA
MOHIT GUPTA
NAINA SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
JASVINDER SINGH
KAMALJEET KAUR
KULJIT KAUR
SATWINDER MANI
SATWINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP SINGH
AMARPAL SINGH
BALRAM SINGH
BALJOT SINGH SRAN
DEEPAK SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH

FNAME1
AMARJEET SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SINGAL
PALWINDER SINGH
CHARNJEET SINGH
JAGROOP SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR SINGLA
BHISHAM GARG
JAGDEEP SINGH
BUTA SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
BALVEER SINGH
RAJ SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
JASKARAN SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
GURLABH SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
TARSEM SINGH

MNAME1
AMARIJIT KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
ANITA SINGAL
DARSHAN KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
PRATIM KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
KIRAN SINGLA
RAJ RANI

MANJIT KAUR
PARWINDER SINGH
MANPREET KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
SUKHJIT KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
CHARNJEET KAUR
KARNAIL KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
SAIPREET KAUR
BALVIR KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR

REPP
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
LENG

I

I

I

[l

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

IVD

ENG
ENG
IV(B),ENG
VD
IVD,ENG
ENG



ROLLNUM
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
15387
15388
15389
15390

REGNUM
2112-13-958
214-13-1653
2144-13-191
GRC(B)2010-1223
214-12-644
3113-13-388
2142-16-126
214-13-1286
2142-16-128
214-11-1217
214-11-1196
2142-14-128
214-11-1397
311-16-282
311-16-283
312-13-979
312-13-744
2140-13-354
311-16-286
311-16-301
311-16-302
311-16-289

NAME1

HARJEET SINGH
INDER PARTAP SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
MANINDER SINGH
NITIN GARG

RAJIV KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

VARUN CHUGH
GURPREET SINGH
RAJVIR SINGH

KUNAL GARG
ANMOLPREET SINGH
ATISH SHARMA
BALDEV SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
CHARAN PREET SINGH
GURPREET SHARMA
GURWINDER SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
HARPRABHJEET SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH

FNAME1
JASKARAN SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
JAGRAJ SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR GARG
MAHESH KUMAR
PREM PAL

INDER MOHAN CHUGH
SIKANDER SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
SATPAL GARG
IQBAL SINGH
JOGINDER PAL
JAGEER SINGH
KIKKER SINGH
GURPARTAP SINGH
PARAMJEET KUMAR
RASHPAL SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH

MNAME1

SARBJEET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
NEELAM GARG
GOGA DEVI
KAMLESH RANI
NEELAM CHUGH
AMARIJIT KAUR
PARKASH KAUR
KAVITA RANI
SUKHDEEP KAUR
URMIL

NINDER KAUR
SALWINDER KAUR
KIRANJIT KAUR
SARABJEET KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAMANPREET KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR

REPP
PAR
[,IVD
ENG
LENG
ENG
ENG
[LENG
IVD,ENG
LILILIVD, VA
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
LENG
PAR
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG



ROLLNUM
15391
15392
15393
15394
15395
15396
15397
15398
15399
15400
15401
15402
15403
15404
15405
15406
15407
15408
15409
15410
15431
15432

REGNUM
311-16-291
312-11-909
311-16-308
311-16-311
311-16-309
311-16-325
311-16-326
311-15-291
213-11-858
311-15-204
311-15-301
311-15-305
2114-11-284
311-14-295
2140-11-277
311-14-299
311-15-329
311-15-356
311-15-359
311-16-280

KC(P)2010-79

714-13-560

NAME1

JAGTAR SINGH
MANJINDER SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
PARDEEP SINGH
RUPINDER KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GERMANJIT SINGH
GAGAN DEEP SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
GURVINDER SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
KULDIP SINGH SIDHU
LAKHVIR SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
PRIYANKA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
AMRINDER SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR
VEERU WALIA

FNAME1
CHANNAN SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH
PIPAL SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
MADAN SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
SURJEET SINGH
SARWAN SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
JEET SINGH
BIKKER SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
AJIT SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
SWARAN SINGH
INDERJIT SINGH
DIWAN CHAND

GURDEEP SINGH WALIA

MNAME1
MANJEET KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
SITA RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SHINDER KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
BINDER
JASWINDER KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
BAUIT KAUR
POOJA RANI
SUKHVEER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
ASHA RANI

BRIJ WALIA

REPP
PAR
IVC
ENG
ENG
ENG
LENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
PAR
ENG
ENG
ENG
IVC,ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
(1,1

Il



ROLLNUM
15433
15434
15435
15436
15437
15471
15472
15473
15474
15475
15476
15501
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511

REGNUM
MMC(P)2010-252
114-13-978
PU(P)2016-1439
714-11-1500
714-11-1579
PU(P)16-342
9114-11-346
PU(P)2015-1866
GNC(B)2010-401
PU(P)01-65
GR(N)2002-739
913-2016-224
714-13-3071
CC(P)2008-6429
7126-12-712
913-2016-229
712-11-276
717-12-1093
9145-12-852
116-12-344
9145-13-689
118-13-846

NAME1

PARDEEP KUMAR
LAKHVEER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
KHUSHWINDER SINGH
NIRBHAI SINGH
SHARNJEET KAUR
MODH. AAZAM
SANJEEV KUMAR
HARVINDER SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
AKSHU AGGARWAL
ARSHDEEP SINGH RAI
MAYANK SHARMA
JASPREET DASS
SEEMA PARBHAKAR
ANU RANI

GULSHAN KUMAR
TAJDEEP SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
SARPREET SINGH

FNAME1

LABHA RAM
HARBANS SINGH
MOTI SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
DEV SINGH
RADHA SINGH
ABDUL SHAKOOR
GIAN CHAND
MALL SINGH
MOMAN RAM
TARSEM SINGH DHALIWAL
PAWAN GARG
BALJINDER SINGH
POJI SHARMA
KRISHAN DASS
OM PARKASH
RAM SAROOP
SURINDER PAL
JHIRMAL SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
JANG SINGH
KULATTAR SINGH

MNAME1

USHA RANI
JASMAIL KAUR
RAJ KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
BALDEV KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SALMA BEGUM
KALASHA
BALDEV KAUR
NARAYANI DEVI
SURJEET KAUR
SWEETY GARG
MANJIT KAUR
SUDHA SHARMA
JASWINDER KAUR
PARVEEN PARBHAKAR
VEENA RANI
PINKI DEVI
BALJEET KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
KAMAUJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR

REPP

ENG

ENG

ENG
LILILVCENG
I ENG
ENG

Il

I

Al

I

I
LILINLIVV
ENG
LILILIVV
ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG



ROLLNUM
15512
15513
15514
15515
15516
15531
15532
15533
15534
15535
15536
15537
15538
15539
15540
15541
15542
15543
15544
15545
15546
15547

REGNUM
9999-14-8307
114-13-1145
716-13-1612
913-2016-221
9145-13-489
713-13-1394
416-15-199
AIL(P)99-27
416-15-168
SGTB(AS)2006-115
617-11-183
PMN(R)90-40
416-16-131
416-16-113
MMC(P)2006-231
416-16-102
416-16-210
416-16-110
416-16-208
418-13-357
416-16-122
416-16-126

NAME1

GURPREET SINGH

YADAV SHARMA
SAPINDERIJIT SINGH
JATINDERPAL SINGH GILL
ARSHDEEP SINGH
SOHAN SINGH

DILDAR SINGH

MANVEER SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
LOVEPREET SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR

NAINA SINGH

NUPUR CHATLEY
PALLAVI VERMA

ABHAY SINGH MANN
BHUPINDER SINGH SLAICH
DIPANSHU

GAGANDEEP SINGH MANN
GURSEWAK SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
JASPREET SINGH

FNAME1

BALBIR SINGH

SITA RAM
RAJINDER SINGH
GOPAL SINGH
HAKAM SINGH
SUBHASH SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
PARAMIIT SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
RAM LAL

KHILLU RAM
JAGDEEP SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
KANWAR AJAY VERMA
MAHASHER SINGH MANN
RAJINDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
DAUIT SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
SURINDER SINGH

MNAME1
BALWANT KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
BAUIT KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
SATVANT KAUR
KALAWANTI
PARMJIT KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
RAMLA DEVI
BAUIT KAUR

TARA WANTI
MANJIT KAUR
POOJA RANI
CHANDER KANTA
BALJEEWAN KAUR MANN
HARMINDER KAUR
NAVITA SHARMA
PARAMIJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
KULJEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

REPP
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
[11
[LIVA
ENG
[LIVA
ILENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
Al
ENG
VB
[LIVA

LENG
ENG

ENG



ROLLNUM
15548
15549
15550
15551
15552
15553
15554
15555
15556
15557
15558
15559
15560
15561
15562
15581
15582
15583
15584
15585
15586
15587

REGNUM
416-16-128
416-16-212
416-16-142
416-16-223
416-16-226
416-16-219
416-16-221
416-16-227
416-16-233
416-16-118
416-15-151
416-15-226
9128-11-203
416-15-202
717-11-1063
7140-15-124
KC(N)2010-498
716-12-1327
5111-11-137
717-13-1153
717-12-1080
716-13-536

NAME1
JASWINDER SINGH
JATINDER KUMAR
SAHIL VASHIST
HARMANPREET KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
ABHISHEK GARG
GURPREET SINGH
NAVREET SINGH MAVI
SHIVESH SHARMA
HARSIMRAN SINGH
MADHURI SOBTI
DAVINDER SINGH
HARBRINDER SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
HARSIMRAN SINGH
MONTU BALA
GURJEET SINGH
MEHAK SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
NALIN BASSI
AZADPREET SINGH
ROHIT GARG

FNAME1

HARNEEK SINGH
BAIJ NATH
VARINDER VASHIST
TARLOCHAN SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
MANOJ GARG
RANJIT SINGH GREWAL
IQBAL SINGH
BHUPINDER SHARMA
A.S. BAIDWAN
JAYANT KUMAR SBTI
RAGHVIR SINGH
AMARJEET SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH
SOMPARKASH SONI
BALDEV SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
KAMAL BASSI
LAKHBIR SINGH
BHOG RAJ

MNAME1

KULDEEP KAUR
DAYA WANTI
DARSHANA VASHIST
KAMAUJIT KAUR
JASPINDER KAUR
BINDHU GARG
BALBIR KAUR
PARAMIJIT KAUR
BABITA SHARMA
TIRLOCHAN KAUR
MEENA CHOPRA SBTI
PARAMIJIT KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
JASPINDER KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
GAYATRI BASSI
NAVJOT KAUR
MEENA KUMARI

REPP
ENG

IVA

LIV

[,V

[

I

I
LILIVAVA
VA
ABSENT
ENG
ENG
ENG

AV

ENG
ENG

11
LINLIVB

I

I

I



ROLLNUM
15588
15589
15590
15591
15592
15593
15594
15595
15596
15597
15598
15599
15600
15601
15602
15603
15604
15605
15606
15607
15608
15609

REGNUM

DBIM(MG)2009-11

717-12-1112
714-13-2908

PMN(R)2008-447

9999-13-1788
717-13-1076
714-13-1240
714-13-2413
717-12-976
7140-16-110
7126-13-315
717-12-235
Z(P)99-13569
7140-16-123
7140-16-126
9127-13-631
311-16-299
7140-15-137
717-13-1366
7140-16-120
7140-15-105
511-11-358

NAME1

VISHESH SHARMA
HUSANDEEP SINGH
SATVEER SINGH

SHOVIT AGGARWAL
JORA SINGH

JAGVEER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
RAJANDEEP SINGH CHAHAL
GAGANDEEP KAUR
AMRITMEET KAUR
RAMAN DEEP KAUR
SAMIKSHA

ARUNA MALHOTRA BASSI
SUKHVINDER KAUR
GURPINDER SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
PARMINDER SINGH
HARSIMRAN SINGH DHILLON
DAVINDER PAL SINGH
GURPREET SINGH

FNAME1

SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA
PARAMVEER SINGH
SWARAN SINGH

JIWAN KUMAR AGGARWAL
AMARJIT SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

ISHAR SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

KARAM SINGH
SATWINDER SINGH CHAHAL
GURNAM SINGH
JASWINDERPAL SINGH
PRABHJEET SINGH
NIRDOSH KUMAR

GYAN CHAND BASSI
GURJANT SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

GURDYAL SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH DHILLON
SARABJIT SINGH
PALWINDER SINGH

MNAME1

BIMLA SHARMA
RANBIR KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
SEEMA RANI AGGARWAL
AMARIJIT KAUR
BALVEER KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
VIRSUKHPAL KAUR CHAHAL
BALWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
HARBHAJAN KAUR
NEELAM

SATYA BASSI

MEET KAUR

BALJEET KAUR
AJMERO DEVI
KARMIJIT KAUR
CHHINDERPAL KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SHINDERPAL KAUR

REPP
PAR

LENG

VB

I

I

I
LILIHLIVV
LENG
(LIELIV,V
I

I
ABSENT
I

I

I

ENG



ROLLNUM
15610
15611
15621
15622
15623
15624
15625
15626
15627
15628
15629
15630
15631
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640

REGNUM
7140-15-139
7140-16-105
Z(P)2014-8973
9140-12-217
7132-16-639
7132-16-651
914-13-672
7132-16-642
7132-16-392
7126-12-840
714-13-2711
7132-16-641

PMN(R)2010-120

1528-13-815
7132-16-633
7132-16-644
7132-16-645
911-13-317
7132-16-660
7132-16-1664
7132-16-387
7132-16-391

NAME1
SUKHWINDER SINGH
DILPREET SINGH
INDERJEET KAUR
PARVEEN RANI
JIWANJOT KAUR
KUMAR SHANU
PARVEEN KUMARI GILL
PUSHPINDER KAUR
DINESH DEVGAN
LOVEPREET SINGH
HARJEET SINGH
PARVINDER SINGH
DIVY SHREE
SARBJEET KAUR
BALDEEP KUMAR
RAJESH PRASHAD
SANJEEV
RAMANPREET KAUR
SAHIL GUPTA
AMRITPAL SINGH
NISHA RANA
SOURAV SOOD

FNAME1

ATMA RAM
DILMOHAN SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
NASIR ALI
GURCHARN SINGH
KULWINDERJIT SINGH
HARMINDER SINGH
KARAMIJIT SINGH
SURINDER DEVGAN
JAGRAJ SINGH
BHAGWAN SINGH
NISHAWAR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR PAHWA
BALWINDER SINGH
SURJIT KUMAR

KAPIL DEO PRASHAD
MADHVAN

RAJINDER SINGH
RAJNISH GUPTA
SOHAN SINGH

NAR SINGH RANA
DEVINDER KUMAR SOOD

MNAME1
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
BHUPINDER KAUR
RAJVINDER KAUR
SINDER PAL
GURDEV KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
HARBANS KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAKESH DEVGAN
GURMEET KAUR
JASWANT KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
RENU PAHWA
RANJEET KAUR
PUSHPA RANI
TILESHWARI DEVI
SAROJ

KULDEEP KAUR
ANITA GUPTA
SUKHPAL KAUR
SAROJ BALA
URMIL SOOD

REPP
ENG

I

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
IV.ENG
LENG
ABSENT
I

I

ENG

ENG

ENG

LENG

LENG



ROLLNUM
15641
15642
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
25101
25102
25131
25151
25171

REGNUM
7132-16-389
7132-16-459

60-GCD(B)1996

6130-16-139
6130-16-138
6130-16-131
9114-13-754
6130-16-122
6130-16-120
6130-16-136
6130-16-114
6130-16-116
6130-16-103
6130-16-135
6130-16-127
6130-16-121
153-PU(P)88

GRC(B)2010-998

214-11-1492

MC(P)2006-540
GR(S)2008-485

7140-14-109

NAME1

TARANJIT SINGH
GAURAV TANDON
SUKHWINDER SINGH
ARSHITA DAVIS
GURAMAN SINGH
ISHA KHULLAR
USMAN KHAN
MINAXI DEVI
SUKHWINDER SINGH
TARUN MEHTA
AAKASH JAIN
VISHAL VERMA
AVINASH KUMAR
ALKA RANI
HIMANSHU BHANDARI
RAHUL SHARMA
JANAK RAJ

RAJ KUMAR
KARANVEER SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
SATINDER SINGH
KARANPAL SINGH

FNAME1

SKINDER SINGH
PADAM TONDAN
HARBHAJAN SINGH
MANOJ DAVIS
JAGPAL SINGH
ASHWANI KHULLAR
HUSNAIN KHAN
JAGDEEP SINGH
LABH SINGH
SUSHIL MEHTA
DARSHAN JAIN
SATISH VERMA
AYODHIA PARSHAD
DAVID

LOKESH BHANDARI
VISHWA MITTER
JAMNA DASS
BRAHAM DEV
JAGJIT SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
PRITPAL SINGH

MNAME1
SUKHWINDER KAUR
ANITA TONDAN
PARMJIT KAUR
MADHULIKA
POONAM KAUR
MEENAKSHI KHULLAR
TABBASUM JAHAN
SUNITA

SURINDER KAUR
VEENA MEHTA
SHASHI JAIN
MEENA VERMA
SHEELA DEVI

RAJ

KAVITA BHANDARI
JANAK

JAMNA BAI

ASHA MAN!I
MANPREET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
KIRAN JYOTI

REPP

LENG
[11
LV
LILIV
I ENG

ENG

Il

LILHLIV

[11

[ ENG

I

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ALL PAPER



